

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33533/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-09-2017 in WA No. 1827/2017 in W.P.(C)No.17650 of 2017 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

K.M. MANNUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ERNAKULAM REGIONAL CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS UNION LTD.
Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Renjith. B, AOR
Mr.Lakshmi N. Kaimal,Adv.
Mr. Sadchith P.Kurup,Adv.
Mr. Anil Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20th August, 2019.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER